MAG GRAPPLE
(MG 50 / 75 / 100 / 125 / 150)
WBM’s Mag Grapple is ideal for single crane scrap yards providing
100% handling of all incoming & outgoing ferrous scrap.
• High Torque reversing drive motor comes
with an integral relief valve
• Slew ring and pinion fully guarded to
prevent damage and contamination

OPEN
HEIGHT (in.)
B
JAW
OPENING (in.)
C
OUTSIDE
WIDTH (in.)
D
GRAPPLE
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
MG50-30 30 ½ 0.38 80 56 84 62 3700
MG75-30 30 ¾ 0.57 87 66 92 67 3850
MG75-36 36 ¾ 0.57 87 66 92 67 4000
MG100-36 36 1 0.76 90 66 98 73 4900
MG100-40 40 1 0.76 90 68 98 73 5400
MG125-40 40 1 ¼ 0.96 97 68 112 83 5700
MG150-44 44 1 ½ 1.15 100 74 118 88 6700
MG150-50 50 1 ½ 1.15 100 74 118 88 7800
SPECIFICATIONS
Western Canada: 1 800 665 0511
Central Canada:  1 800 661 4155